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165
197
188
173
232
209
199
279
273
180
181
198
177
178
218
214
225
269
291
220
166
210
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205
221
184
182
290
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170
227
206
226
189
200
281
223
186
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191
229
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193
208
216
183
212
171
192
288
167
185
174
228
286
213
224
217
222
179
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Name

Carl Melin

Daniel Westberg
Gustav Nycander Olundh
Casper Jensen

Erik Bahrke

Nils Edstrom
Minette Amneus
Annie Wallin
Harald Osterlund
Erica Ronnestam
Claes Ronnestam
Albert Hedstrom
Asta Saaw

Saga Odda

Lukas Axelsson
Stella Gustavsson
Ines Edholm
Edvin Forsling
Lisa Thorstenson
Lisa Elsnitz
Alexander Weidenby
Axel Edstrom
Kasper Eriksson
Ludvig Faxander
Ella Ekenberg
Stina Hammar
Tilde Varnestig
Tilda Oberg

Ida Stromberg
Gabriel Jonsson
Jennifer Ringstrom
Arvid Bahrke

Nils Edholm
Henrik Nycander Olundh
Emil Sundholm
Jacob Lohr
Sebastian Sjodin
Ludvig Brenter
Sanna Flerén
Willem Wirsen
Milla Norr

Agaton Wennerstrom
Arvid Ogren Ogren
Ville Hansen
Sophie Aspberg
Sara Varnestig
Filippa Sjodin
Vera Leijon

Annie Thiir

Nils Ardern
Baltzar Bonbeck
Anna Hammar
Oscar Jensen
Josefine Ringstrém
Axel Berg

Andrea Richert
Axel Halle

Olle Aspberg
Clara Ekenberg
Agnes Odda

Results

Club

Forskoleklass Sal
F-klassen Saltéing
Forskoleklassen

FA Duvnis skola
F-klass Saltingen

forskoleklass Lag

F-klassen Saltéing

Forskoleklass Sal

Saltangen
Dagis Langsjon

Country

2010-06-13 19:38

Time

00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:18
00:01:22
00:01:23
00:01:24
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:27
00:01:27
00:01:28
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:34
00:01:34
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:40
00:01:42
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:46
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:50
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:01:55
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:06
00:02:09
00:02:13
00:02:22

Behind

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:37
00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:39
00:00:43
00:00:44
00:00:44
00:00:48
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:01:04

Pace
03:42
03:43
03:44
03:54
03:58
04:01
04:03
04:06
04:08
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:14
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:20
04:21
04:25
04:29
04:30
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:38
04:40
04:46
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:04
05:04
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:23
05:27
05:28
05:32
05:35
05:45
05:48
05:48
06:00
06:08
06:22
06:47



Sportident 2010-06-13 19:38

Place StartNo Name Club Country Time Behind Pace
61 201 Siri Nyman 00:02:23 00:01:05 06:48
62 211 Elsa Edstrom 00:02:24  00:01:06  06:52
63 202 Lova Walter Avd Sjohédsten Sa 00:02:38 00:01:20  07:32
64 230 William Norr 00:02:43 00:01:25 07:47
65 187 Oscar Karlsson 00:02:45 00:01:28 07:54
66 190 Vera Wirsen 00:02:46 00:01:29 07:56
67 219 Simon Axelsson 00:03:13 00:01:55 09:12
68 204 Hektor Wennerstrom 00:03:16 00:01:58 09:20
69 287 Tan Ardern 00:03:32 00:02:14 10:06
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